THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

AN ARCHITECTURAL FRENCH LOUIS XVI STYLE MARBLE FIREPLACE

A good quality French fireplace in veined lItalian Arabescato marble. The jambs with shaped pilasters and stop-flutes to base.

The plain frieze surmounted by shaped moulded shelf. 19th century. A

Stock No: 4216

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf
Overall Plinths

o 50 o]

-
You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone

to view this item on our
website

SOLD

1290mMm
1045mMm
885mm
920mm
320mm

1250mm

| 50374
| 411/8"
| 34778
| 361/4'
| 125/8"
| 491/4"

B Heipkt

Clreral

-

[ SRR L

. " Do O Shald
Shelg- Whdeh ¢ > O
—_— —— Sl
— . ‘— = E[ |,__ |
(e = f:,:‘.
F | ‘Biomn - 1
| | |
¥l o | ——— _j:m_ inge W $re |
Hl | ; ‘
(1l b |
] & e [ I
'! s Oracndl Tambs — — LB
| 2
& |
| |
Rl
Il | .

Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK

T: +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk



mailto:sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk
https://www.thornhillgalleries.co.uk

