THORNHILL GALLERIES

– fine fireplaces & accessories –



AN ARCHITECTURAL FRENCH LOUIS XVI STYLE MARBLE FIREPLACE

A good quality French fireplace in veined Italian Arabescato marble. The jambs with shaped pilasters and stop-flutes to base. The plain frieze surmounted by shaped moulded shelf. 19th century. Â

Stock No: 4216 SOLD

Shelf Width	1290mm	50 3/4"
Overall Height	1045mm	41 1/8"
Opening Height	885mm	34 7/8"
Opening Width	920mm	36 1/4"
Depth Of Shelf	320mm	12 5/8"
Overall Plinths	1250mm	49 1/4"



You can scan the QR code above with any smartphone to view this item on our website

